
EE
EE
EEEEE

EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC
CC

C
C

C
C
CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CCC
CCC

CCC
CCC
CCC

CCC
CCC
CCC
CCC

CC
CC
CC

CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC
CCCCC

CC
CC
CC

CC
CC

CC
CC

3600

3200

42
00

3000

3200

3200

34
00

2800

340
0

50
00

4200

2800

4200

3000

4800

4200

3800

3600

3200

3200

3800

34
00

360
0

3800

3400

3600

3200

3400

5000

4800

4600

4000

3000
2800

2600

3400

3200

48
00

46
00

4200

440
0

3200

3600

3600

3400

3400

3200

3400

4400

40
00

4600

4000

4000

4000

4000

3000
3000

3000

3000
3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

2800

28
00

2800

2800

2800

2600

3400

3400

3400
3400

3400

3400

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200
3200

3200

4600

4600

42
00

4200

4200

4400

4400

3200

3200

32
00

4400

420
0

34
00

40
00

400
0

30
00

3200

3400
3400

3400
3400

3400

360
0

5200

3800

3200
3000

3000

3600

3400

36
00

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H HH
H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH
HH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH
H

H
HH

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH
HH

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
HH

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

HH
HH

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

o

W

8

W

W

W

W
W

W

8

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

"

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

"

"

R

R

R

`

`

g

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¬

k

k

k

k k

k

k

k

k

¦

¦

¦

¦
¬

¬

k

M O U N T      H O O D      N A T I O N A L      F O R E S T
BM 3255

R  1 0  ER  9  E

Pu p

Boulder
Point

T  5  S
T  4  S

IN D I A N

R E S E R VAT IO N

B OU N DA RY

B OU N DA RY

N A T IO N A L

F O R E S T

(M C  Q U I N N  L IN E  1 8 8 7 )

471 472

473

478

487

490

490A

471

C lear

Cre
ek

C reek

C lear

Cre
ekCam as

W hite

R iver

R iverR iver

W hite

White

River

Barlow

CreekG reen Lake
Cr

C reekC reek

CreekCreek

Deep

Cedar
Cedar

Cedar

C reek

C reek

Creek

Swamp

Bou lder

Boulder

C reek

Cr
eek

L os
t

Creek
Souva

Pu p Cr

CreekCreek

Gate

Bonney

Cr

Cre
ek

Bo
nn

ey

Red

Cr

Frog

Creek

Creek
Beaver

CLEAR

CREEK

DITCH

DITCH

CREEK

CL
EA

R

LOST
BOULDER
BOULDER

DITCH

H       O       O       D

N       A       T       I       O       N       A       L F       O       R       E       S       T

W  A  R  M S  P  R  I  N  G  S I  N  D  I  A  N R  E  S  E  R  V  A  T  I  O  N

3835

3945

3503

4721

4378

4620

4637

3852

3044

2987

3012

45824582

4348

4220

4295

3972

3990

3719
3763

3898

Quarry
Post Point

3693

3561

3849

3695

4007

Quarry

3695

3594

3456 3518 3703
3510

3267

3313

3554

3143

3092

3123

3128

3283

3159

3020

3130

3072

32243224

30533053
36133613

3491

3422

3420

3271

3206

3187
3559

3378

3279
3539

Corral

Rimtie
Quarry

Forest CreekQuarry

Green Lakes

3442

M       O       U       N       T

3257

Lookout

3225

3129
3382

3514
3062

3032

3201

3097

3222

Rim Rock

BM 3313

Mile
38

Mile
35

Mile
30

Mile
29

Warm  Springs
Junction

Diversion
Dam

Boulder
Point

Dobry
Point

11 6
5 4

98712

13 18 17 16

24 19 20 21

2829
3025

36
31

32
33

1 6 5
4

9871212

13 18 1717 16

24 19 20 21 22
23

1415

10 11 12

13

3 2 1

363534

27 26

25

22 23 24

13
1415

10 11 12

3
2 1

R  1 0  E

T  5  S
T  4  S

R  1 0  ER  9  E

T  4  S

T  5  S

P O S T

C L E A R  C R E E KC R O S S I N G

B A R L O WC R O S S I N G

W H I T E  R I V E RS T AT I O N

F O R E S T
C R E E K

K E E P S
M I L L

Spring
Bell

SpringSpring
Fa ith Charity

Spring

C a m a s P rair ie

LittleBoulder Lake

T  4  S

T  5  S

Bonney Cr
R  1 0  ER  9  E

Little Boulder
Lake

121°37'30"

121°37'30"
45°15'00" 45°15'00"

121°30'00"

121°30'00"
45°07'30"45°07'30"

4998

4999

5000

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

5010

5011

4998

4999

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

5009

5010

5011

5000000m N

5009000m N

609 610 611 612 613 615 616 617

609 610 611 612 613 614 615 616 617608000m E

614000m E

10'00"

12'30"

10'00"

12'30"

35'00" 32'30"

35'00" 32'30"

FR

FQ FR

FQ

48

48

48

26

26

43

48

48

43

216

216

140

221

220

220

240

581

260

130

250

013

018

015

250

013

120

230

230

242

330

244
016

140

250

220

253

280

270

250

141

260

121

021

120

321

240

225

017

220

580

012

257

260

016

011

130

273

017

012

264

260

226

270

320

370

231

330

017

272

240

120
012

265

012

160

282

280

230

016

014

011

261

120

170

231

232
021

220

122

241

120

243

142

250

020

233
231

263

013

255

250

150

290

262

231

230

260

281

271

230

270

013

240

020

013

263

011

250

151

220

251

019

143

4870

4813

4870

4870

2120

4891

4881

4885

4814

2651

4330

2610

4310

4890

4880

4885

4850

4812

4330

4890

2130

3530

4310

4891

4881

2131

3530

4812

4860

4860

4890

2120

3530

2130

4860

2120

2130

2131

2130

2610

3530

2130

2131

3530

4850

4813

4880

4880

122

121

023

310

240

123

124

340
270

022

290

016

018

267

071

014

350

011

120

341

015

300

560

036

020

021

222

231

250

221

014

022

011

011

013

7.5 -M IN U TE SERIES (TOPO GRAPH IC)

POST POINT QUADRANGLE
OREG ON

POST POINT, OR

Forem a n
Po in t

Wa pinitia
Pa ss

R ock  C reek
R eserv oir

Post
Po in t

M oun t
Wilson

B adger
La ke

B ea ver
B utte

M oun t
H ood Sou th

Fla g
Po in t

Oregon
×

Ù
GN

MN

1°1´
18 MILS

14°58´
266 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2019 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5000
FR

FQ

G rid Zo ne D esignat io n
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,00 0 - m  Squ are ID

This is not a legal docum ent. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and m ay have 
access restrictions.  N ot all roads and tra ils on this m ap are open to m otor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory m aps and inform ation.  
Obtain perm ission before entering private lands.

This m ap product uses the m ost current data available in the U SD A Forest Service cartographic 
database.  M odifications, updates, and corrections m ay be m ade at any tim e.  Print quality 
is determ ined by the output device used w hen producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System  lands w ithin the National Forest as of  
Inholdings m ay exist in other N ational or State reservations.

North Am erican D atum of 1983 (N AD  83). 
Produced by the U SDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-m eter tics: U niversa l Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

1996Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

1996
1996

AD JOINING  Q UADRANG LES

1996.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider,
 em ployer, and lender

U nited  States
Departm ent of 
Agriculture

Forest 
Service

M OTO R VEH ICLE USE M AP (M VU M )
The MVU M  is a legal enforceable docum ent that identifies the roads, trails, and

areas w here m otor vehicle use is allow ed in a Forest Service adm inistrative unit or
ranger district. MVU M s are reissued each year. It is the responsibility

of m otor vehicle users to acquire the current MVU M .
MVU M s are available FREE at Forest Service offices and at

ww w.fs.fed.us/recreation/program s/ohv/ohv_m aps.shtm l

This product generated and dow nloaded on 2/4 /2020

State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79
6

HIG H WAYS AN D RO AD S
Interstate.............................................
U.S . .....................................................

¥
¦

5
101 Road, U nspecified...............................

Highway..............................................

National Forest Trail............................ 384

Road, G ravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................

Road, D irt...........................................

Road, C losed........................................
Trail.....................................................

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

Gate; Barrier....................................... o J

Unim proved........................................


